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Week 1
     

Wed Sep 5 5:23 pm ET The Four Horsemen Released Jason Witten DAL TE Commissioner

Wed Sep 5 5:23 pm ET The Four Horsemen Acquired Jared Cook TEN TE Commissioner

     
Week 2
     

Thu Sep 13 12:10 pm ET The Four Horsemen Acquired Kevin Ogletree DAL WR Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 13 12:10 pm ET The Four Horsemen Released Titus Young STL WR Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 13 12:10 pm ET Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Acquired Jay Cutler CHI QB Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 13 12:10 pm ET Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Released Russell Wilson SEA QB Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 13 12:10 pm ET Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Acquired Nate Kaeding MIA K Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 13 12:10 pm ET Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Released Garrett Hartley NOR K Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 13 12:10 pm ET The Four Horsemen Acquired Dennis Pitta BAL TE Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 13 12:10 pm ET The Four Horsemen Released Jared Cook TEN TE Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 13 12:10 pm ET Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Acquired Joe Flacco BAL QB Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 13 12:10 pm ET Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Released Ryan Fitzpatrick BUF QB Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 13 12:10 pm ET The Four Horsemen Acquired Robert Griffin WAS QB Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 13 12:10 pm ET The Four Horsemen Released Matt Schaub HOU QB Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 13 12:10 pm ET Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Acquired Mikel Leshoure DET RB Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 13 12:10 pm ET Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Released Ben Tate HOU RB Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 13 12:10 pm ET Jersey Shore Schlongs Acquired Alfred Morris WAS RB Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 13 12:10 pm ET Jersey Shore Schlongs Released David Wilson NYG RB Waiver Wire

     
Week 3
     

Thu Sep 20 12:10 pm ET The Steel City Mafia Acquired Donnie Avery IND WR Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 20 12:10 pm ET The Steel City Mafia Released Mike Tolbert CAR RB Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 20 12:10 pm ET Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Acquired Jason Witten DAL TE Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 20 12:10 pm ET Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Released Jacob Tamme DEN TE Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 20 12:10 pm ET Arrowheads Acquired Jackie Battle SDG RB Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 20 12:10 pm ET Arrowheads Released Atlanta Falcons ATL Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 20 12:10 pm ET Baltimore Rooks Acquired Justin Tucker BAL K Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 20 12:10 pm ET Baltimore Rooks Released Rob Bironas TEN K Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 20 12:10 pm ET Jersey Shore Schlongs Acquired Martellus Bennett NYG TE Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 20 12:10 pm ET Jersey Shore Schlongs Released Carson Palmer OAK QB Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 20 12:10 pm ET The Steel City Mafia Acquired Andre Brown NYG RB Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 20 12:10 pm ET The Steel City Mafia Released Rashad Jennings JAC RB Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 20 12:10 pm ET Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Acquired Cedric Benson GNB RB Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 20 12:10 pm ET Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Released Eric Decker DEN WR Waiver Wire

     
Week 4
     

Tue Sep 25 9:20 am ET Bay City Blades Released New Orleans Saints NOR Def/ST Owner

Wed Sep 26 7:00 pm ET Boss Hawgs Released DeAngelo Williams CAR RB Owner

Thu Sep 27 12:10 pm ET Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Acquired Atlanta Falcons ATL Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 27 12:10 pm ET Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Released Detroit Lions DET Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 27 12:10 pm ET Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Acquired Heath Miller PIT TE Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 27 12:10 pm ET Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Released Jason Witten DAL TE Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 27 12:10 pm ET Jersey Shore Schlongs Acquired Carson Palmer OAK QB Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 27 12:10 pm ET Jersey Shore Schlongs Released Darren Sproles NOR RB Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 27 12:10 pm ET Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Acquired Ryan Fitzpatrick BUF QB Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 27 12:10 pm ET Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Released Jay Cutler CHI QB Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 27 12:10 pm ET Jersey Shore Schlongs Acquired Blair Walsh MIN K Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 27 12:10 pm ET Jersey Shore Schlongs Released Sebastian Janikowski OAK K Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 27 12:10 pm ET The Four Horsemen Acquired Santonio Holmes NYJ WR Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 27 12:10 pm ET The Four Horsemen Released Justin Blackmon JAC WR Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 27 12:10 pm ET Boss Hawgs Acquired Matt Schaub HOU QB Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 27 12:10 pm ET Boss Hawgs Released DeAngelo Williams CAR RB Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 27 12:10 pm ET Bay City Blades Acquired Cincinnati Bengals CIN Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 27 12:10 pm ET The Steel City Mafia Acquired Ryan Williams ARI RB Waiver Wire

Thu Sep 27 12:10 pm ET The Steel City Mafia Released Donnie Avery IND WR Waiver Wire

     
Week 5
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Thu Oct 4 12:10 pm ET The Four Horsemen Released Santonio Holmes NYJ WR Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 4 12:10 pm ET The Steel City Mafia Acquired Garrett Hartley NOR K Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 4 12:10 pm ET The Steel City Mafia Released Alex Henery PHI K Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 4 12:10 pm ET Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Acquired James Jones GNB WR Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 4 12:10 pm ET Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Released Atlanta Falcons ATL Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 4 12:10 pm ET Baltimore Rooks Acquired St. Louis Rams STL Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 4 12:10 pm ET Baltimore Rooks Released Buffalo Bills BUF Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 4 12:10 pm ET Jersey Shore Schlongs Acquired Kevin Kolb ARI QB Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 4 12:10 pm ET Jersey Shore Schlongs Released Carson Palmer OAK QB Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 4 12:10 pm ET The Four Horsemen Acquired Brandon Bolden NWE RB Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 4 12:10 pm ET The Four Horsemen Released Chris Wells ARI RB Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 4 12:10 pm ET The Steel City Mafia Acquired Darren Sproles NOR RB Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 4 12:10 pm ET The Steel City Mafia Released Ryan Williams ARI RB Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 4 12:10 pm ET Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Acquired Greg Zuerlein STL K Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 4 12:10 pm ET Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Released Nate Kaeding MIA K Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 4 12:10 pm ET Baltimore Rooks Acquired Miami Dolphins MIA Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 4 12:10 pm ET Baltimore Rooks Released New York Jets NYJ Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 4 12:10 pm ET The Four Horsemen Acquired Lance Moore NOR WR Waiver Wire

Sun Oct 7 10:33 am ET The Four Horsemen Acquired Brian Hartline MIA WR Commissioner

Sun Oct 7 10:34 am ET The Four Horsemen Released Lance Moore NOR WR Commissioner

     
Week 6
     

Thu Oct 11 12:10 pm ET Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Released Joe Flacco BAL QB Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 11 12:10 pm ET The Four Horsemen Acquired Eric Decker DEN WR Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 11 12:10 pm ET The Four Horsemen Released Brian Hartline MIA WR Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 11 12:10 pm ET Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Acquired Atlanta Falcons ATL Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 11 12:10 pm ET Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Released Cedric Benson GNB RB Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 11 12:10 pm ET Bay City Blades Acquired DeAngelo Williams CAR RB Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 11 12:10 pm ET Bay City Blades Released Peyton Hillis KAN RB Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 11 12:10 pm ET Thor's Hammer Acquired Jerome Simpson MIN WR Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 11 12:10 pm ET Thor's Hammer Released Nate Washington TEN WR Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 11 12:10 pm ET The Four Horsemen Acquired Randall Cobb GNB WR Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 11 12:10 pm ET The Four Horsemen Released Kevin Ogletree DAL WR Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 11 12:10 pm ET Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Acquired Michael Vick PHI QB Waiver Wire

Fri Oct 12 12:09 am ET The Steel City Mafia Released Peyton Manning DEN QB Owner

Fri Oct 12 12:09 am ET The Steel City Mafia Released Arizona Cardinals ARI Def/ST Owner

Fri Oct 12 12:09 am ET The Steel City Mafia Released Garrett Hartley NOR K Owner

Fri Oct 12 12:09 am ET The Steel City Mafia Released Vernon Davis SFO TE Owner

Fri Oct 12 12:09 am ET The Steel City Mafia Released Antonio Gates SDG TE Owner

Fri Oct 12 12:09 am ET The Steel City Mafia Released Julio Jones ATL WR Owner

Fri Oct 12 12:09 am ET The Steel City Mafia Released Jeremy Maclin PHI WR Owner

Fri Oct 12 12:09 am ET The Steel City Mafia Released Larry Fitzgerald ARI WR Owner

Fri Oct 12 12:09 am ET The Steel City Mafia Released DeMarco Murray DAL RB Owner

Fri Oct 12 12:09 am ET The Steel City Mafia Released Ryan Mathews SDG RB Owner

Fri Oct 12 12:09 am ET The Steel City Mafia Released Andre Brown NYG RB Owner

Fri Oct 12 12:09 am ET The Steel City Mafia Released Darren Sproles NOR RB Owner

Fri Oct 12 12:09 am ET The Steel City Mafia Released Aaron Rodgers GNB QB Owner

Fri Oct 12 11:51 am ET The Steel City Mafia Acquired Darren Sproles NOR RB Commissioner

Fri Oct 12 11:51 am ET The Steel City Mafia Acquired Andre Brown NYG RB Commissioner

Fri Oct 12 11:51 am ET The Steel City Mafia Acquired DeMarco Murray DAL RB Commissioner

Fri Oct 12 11:51 am ET The Steel City Mafia Acquired Ryan Mathews SDG RB Commissioner

     
Week 7
     

Thu Oct 18 12:10 pm ET The Steel City Mafia Acquired Anquan Boldin BAL WR Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 18 12:10 pm ET The Steel City Mafia Released Jeremy Maclin PHI WR Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 18 12:10 pm ET Baltimore Rooks Acquired Mike Williams TAM WR Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 18 12:10 pm ET Baltimore Rooks Released Brent Celek PHI TE Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 18 12:10 pm ET Jersey Shore Schlongs Acquired Brandon Weeden CLE QB Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 18 12:10 pm ET Jersey Shore Schlongs Released Kevin Kolb ARI QB Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 18 12:10 pm ET Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Acquired Josh Freeman TAM QB Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 18 12:10 pm ET Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Released Ryan Fitzpatrick BUF QB Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 18 12:10 pm ET The Four Horsemen Acquired Robbie Gould CHI K Waiver Wire
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Thu Oct 18 12:10 pm ET The Four Horsemen Released Brandon Bolden NWE RB Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 18 12:10 pm ET The Steel City Mafia Acquired Felix Jones DAL RB Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 18 12:10 pm ET The Steel City Mafia Released Andre Brown NYG RB Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 18 12:10 pm ET Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Acquired Denver Broncos DEN Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 18 12:10 pm ET Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Released Atlanta Falcons ATL Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 18 12:10 pm ET Baltimore Rooks Acquired Alex Green GNB RB Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 18 12:10 pm ET Baltimore Rooks Released Donald Brown IND RB Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 18 12:10 pm ET Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Acquired Joe Flacco BAL QB Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 18 12:10 pm ET Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Released Michael Vick PHI QB Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 18 12:10 pm ET The Four Horsemen Acquired Jason Witten DAL TE Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 18 12:10 pm ET The Four Horsemen Released Dennis Pitta BAL TE Waiver Wire

     
Week 8
     

Thu Oct 25 12:10 pm ET Arrowheads Acquired Atlanta Falcons ATL Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 25 12:10 pm ET Arrowheads Released Jackie Battle SDG RB Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 25 12:10 pm ET Baltimore Rooks Acquired Shaun Suisham PIT K Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 25 12:10 pm ET Baltimore Rooks Released Alex Green GNB RB Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 25 12:10 pm ET Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Acquired San Diego Chargers SDG Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 25 12:10 pm ET Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Released Denver Broncos DEN Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 25 12:10 pm ET The Four Horsemen Acquired LaRod Stephens-Howling ARI RB Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 25 12:10 pm ET The Four Horsemen Released Mason Crosby GNB K Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 25 12:10 pm ET The Steel City Mafia Acquired Rashad Jennings JAC RB Waiver Wire

Thu Oct 25 12:10 pm ET The Steel City Mafia Released Darren Sproles NOR RB Waiver Wire

     
Week 9
     

Thu Nov 1 12:10 pm ET Boss Hawgs Acquired Lance Moore NOR WR Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 1 12:10 pm ET Boss Hawgs Released Fred Davis WAS TE Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 1 12:10 pm ET Bay City Blades Acquired Rob Bironas TEN K Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 1 12:10 pm ET Bay City Blades Released Malcom Floyd SDG WR Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 1 12:10 pm ET Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Acquired Denver Broncos DEN Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 1 12:10 pm ET Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Released San Diego Chargers SDG Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 1 12:10 pm ET The Steel City Mafia Acquired Jeremy Maclin PHI WR Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 1 12:10 pm ET The Steel City Mafia Released Anquan Boldin BAL WR Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 1 12:10 pm ET Baltimore Rooks Acquired Denarius Moore OAK WR Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 1 12:10 pm ET Baltimore Rooks Released Brandon Lloyd NWE WR Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 1 12:10 pm ET Bay City Blades Acquired Darren Sproles NOR RB Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 1 12:10 pm ET Bay City Blades Released DeAngelo Williams CAR RB Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 1 12:10 pm ET Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Acquired Shayne Graham HOU K Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 1 12:10 pm ET Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Released Joe Flacco BAL QB Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 1 12:10 pm ET Arrowheads Acquired Sebastian Janikowski OAK K Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 1 12:10 pm ET Arrowheads Released Jonathan Stewart CAR RB Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 1 12:10 pm ET Baltimore Rooks Acquired Donald Brown IND RB Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 1 12:10 pm ET Baltimore Rooks Released Shaun Suisham PIT K Waiver Wire

     
Week 10
     

Thu Nov 8 12:10 pm ET Jersey Shore Schlongs Acquired Danny Amendola STL WR Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 8 12:10 pm ET Jersey Shore Schlongs Released Martellus Bennett NYG TE Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 8 12:10 pm ET The Steel City Mafia Acquired Matt Prater DEN K Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 8 12:10 pm ET The Steel City Mafia Released Garrett Hartley NOR K Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 8 12:10 pm ET Baltimore Rooks Acquired Alex Green GNB RB Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 8 12:10 pm ET Baltimore Rooks Released Donald Brown IND RB Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 8 12:10 pm ET Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Acquired Nick Novak SDG K Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 8 12:10 pm ET Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Released Shayne Graham HOU K Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 8 12:10 pm ET Jersey Shore Schlongs Acquired San Diego Chargers SDG Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 8 12:10 pm ET Jersey Shore Schlongs Released Baltimore Ravens BAL Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 8 12:10 pm ET The Steel City Mafia Acquired Dallas Cowboys DAL Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 8 12:10 pm ET The Steel City Mafia Released Arizona Cardinals ARI Def/ST Waiver Wire

     
Week 11
     

Thu Nov 15 12:10 pm ET The Four Horsemen Acquired Adam Vinatieri IND K Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 15 12:10 pm ET The Four Horsemen Released Robbie Gould CHI K Waiver Wire
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Thu Nov 15 12:10 pm ET Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Acquired Connor Barth TAM K Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 15 12:10 pm ET Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Released Greg Zuerlein STL K Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 15 12:10 pm ET The Steel City Mafia Acquired Mason Crosby GNB K Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 15 12:10 pm ET The Steel City Mafia Released Matt Prater DEN K Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 15 12:10 pm ET The Four Horsemen Acquired Chris Ivory NOR RB Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 15 12:10 pm ET The Four Horsemen Released Michael Bush CHI RB Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 15 12:10 pm ET Jersey Shore Schlongs Acquired Scott Chandler BUF TE Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 15 12:10 pm ET Jersey Shore Schlongs Released Jordy Nelson GNB WR Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 15 12:10 pm ET Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Acquired Carson Palmer OAK QB Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 15 12:10 pm ET Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Released Nick Novak SDG K Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 15 12:10 pm ET The Steel City Mafia Acquired Andre Brown NYG RB Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 15 12:10 pm ET The Steel City Mafia Released Rashad Jennings JAC RB Waiver Wire

     
Week 12
     

Thu Nov 22 12:10 pm ET Baltimore Rooks Acquired Marcel Reece OAK RB Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 22 12:10 pm ET Baltimore Rooks Released Alex Green GNB RB Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 22 12:10 pm ET The Four Horsemen Acquired Chris Wells ARI RB Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 22 12:10 pm ET The Four Horsemen Released LaRod Stephens-Howling ARI RB Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 22 12:10 pm ET Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Acquired Brandon Myers OAK TE Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 22 12:10 pm ET Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Released Heath Miller PIT TE Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 22 12:10 pm ET The Steel City Mafia Acquired Ronnie Hillman DEN RB Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 22 12:10 pm ET The Steel City Mafia Released Antonio Gates SDG TE Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 22 12:10 pm ET The Steel City Mafia Acquired Matt Prater DEN K Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 22 12:10 pm ET The Steel City Mafia Released Mason Crosby GNB K Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 22 12:10 pm ET Baltimore Rooks Acquired Jordy Nelson GNB WR Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 22 12:10 pm ET Baltimore Rooks Released Denarius Moore OAK WR Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 22 12:10 pm ET The Steel City Mafia Acquired Baltimore Ravens BAL Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 22 12:10 pm ET The Steel City Mafia Released Dallas Cowboys DAL Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 22 12:10 pm ET Baltimore Rooks Acquired Vick Ballard IND RB Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 22 12:10 pm ET Baltimore Rooks Released Willis McGahee DEN RB Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 22 12:10 pm ET The Four Horsemen Acquired Mark Ingram NOR RB Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 22 12:10 pm ET The Four Horsemen Released Chris Ivory NOR RB Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 22 12:10 pm ET The Steel City Mafia Acquired Cecil Shorts III JAC WR Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 22 12:10 pm ET The Steel City Mafia Released Antonio Brown PIT WR Waiver Wire

     
Week 13
     

Thu Nov 29 12:09 pm ET Baltimore Rooks Acquired Bryce Brown PHI RB Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 29 12:09 pm ET Baltimore Rooks Released Mike Williams TAM WR Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 29 12:09 pm ET The Four Horsemen Acquired Phil Dawson CLE K Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 29 12:09 pm ET The Four Horsemen Released Adam Vinatieri IND K Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 29 12:09 pm ET Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Acquired Justin Blackmon JAC WR Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 29 12:09 pm ET Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Released James Jones GNB WR Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 29 12:09 pm ET Thor's Hammer Acquired Jarius Wright MIN WR Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 29 12:09 pm ET Thor's Hammer Released Jerome Simpson MIN WR Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 29 12:09 pm ET Baltimore Rooks Acquired Danario Alexander SDG WR Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 29 12:09 pm ET Baltimore Rooks Released Marcel Reece OAK RB Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 29 12:09 pm ET Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Acquired Marcedes Lewis JAC TE Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 29 12:09 pm ET Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Released Brandon Myers OAK TE Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 29 12:09 pm ET Baltimore Rooks Acquired Knowshon Moreno DEN RB Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 29 12:09 pm ET Baltimore Rooks Released Vick Ballard IND RB Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 29 12:09 pm ET Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Acquired Chad Henne JAC QB Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 29 12:09 pm ET Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Released Carson Palmer OAK QB Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 29 12:09 pm ET Arrowheads Acquired Rashad Jennings JAC RB Waiver Wire

Thu Nov 29 12:09 pm ET Arrowheads Released Sebastian Janikowski OAK K Waiver Wire

     
Thu Nov 29 6:09 pm ET The Four Horsemen Acquired Princess Acquired Trade

Pierre Garcon, WR Michael Crabtree, WR

     
Playoff Week 1
     

Thu Dec 6 12:09 pm ET Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Acquired Carson Palmer OAK QB Waiver Wire

Thu Dec 6 12:09 pm ET Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Released Chad Henne JAC QB Waiver Wire
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Thu Dec 6 12:09 pm ET Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Acquired Jonathan Dwyer PIT RB Waiver Wire

Thu Dec 6 12:09 pm ET Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Released Justin Blackmon JAC WR Waiver Wire

Thu Dec 6 12:09 pm ET Jersey Shore Schlongs Acquired Shayne Graham HOU K Waiver Wire

Thu Dec 6 12:09 pm ET Jersey Shore Schlongs Released Maurice Jones-Drew JAC RB Waiver Wire

Thu Dec 6 12:09 pm ET Baltimore Rooks Acquired T Y Hilton IND WR Waiver Wire

Thu Dec 6 12:09 pm ET Baltimore Rooks Released Steve Johnson BUF WR Waiver Wire

Thu Dec 6 12:09 pm ET Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Acquired Brandon Myers OAK TE Waiver Wire

Thu Dec 6 12:09 pm ET Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s Released Marcedes Lewis JAC TE Waiver Wire

Thu Dec 6 12:09 pm ET Jersey Shore Schlongs Acquired Heath Miller PIT TE Waiver Wire

Thu Dec 6 12:09 pm ET Jersey Shore Schlongs Released Scott Chandler BUF TE Waiver Wire

     
Playoff Week 2
     

Thu Dec 13 12:09 pm ET Baltimore Rooks Released Jordy Nelson GNB WR Waiver Wire

Thu Dec 13 12:09 pm ET Baltimore Rooks Acquired DeAngelo Williams CAR RB Waiver Wire

     
Playoff Week 3
     
     
Offseason
     
     


